

Pachet materiale diverse

I.D.: 44656395

Data publicarii	26.11.19	Coduri CPV	30237300-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.551,76 RON - 5.551,76 RON

Descriere: 1 BURGIU TERRAX 10 BUC 20x10.5=210 2 BURGHUI TERRAX 9 BUC 20x9.5=190 3 BURGHUI TERRAX 8 BUC 20x8=160 4 BURGHUI TERRAX 7 BUC 20x8=160 5 BURGHUI TERRAX 6 BUC 20x7=140 6 BURGHUI TERRAX 5 BUC 20x7=140 7 BURGHUI TERRAX 9.5 BUC 20x9=180 8 BURGHUI TERRAX 8.5 BUC 20x8.5=170 9 BURGHUI TERRAX 7.5 BUC 20x7.5=150 10 BURGHUI TERRAX 6.5 BUC 20x7.5=150 11 BURGHUI TERRAX 1 BUC 20x2=40 12 BURGHUI TERRAX 2 BUC 20x2.5=50 13 BURGHUI TERRAX 3 BUC 20x3=60 14 BURGHUI TERRAX 4 BUC 20x3.5=70 15 BURGHUI TERRAX 1.5 BUC 20x2.5=50 16 BURGHUI TERRAX 2.5 BUC 20x3=60 17 BURGHUI TERRAX 3.5 BUC 20x3.5=70 18 BURGHUI TERRAX 4.5 BUC 20x3.5=70 19 PRIZA DUBLA SCHNEIDER BUC 12x10.5=126 20 CORP NEON 4X18 INCASTRAT NOVELITE BUC 11x89=979 21 BUTUC 6 CHEI YALE BUC 5x65=325 22 REZERVOR WC LAGUNA BUC 5x110=550 23 SET LAMPA + 5 BUTELII GAZ BUC 1x215=215 24 BECURI LOHUIS 70W BUC 30x3.5=105 25 SET RACORD BATERIE CHIUVETA BUC 5x24.7=123.5 26 MUFA RAPIDA 1/2 X 1/2 BUC 3x68=204 27 SILICON SANITAR TRANSPARENT BUC 24x8.5=204 28 CAPAC WC BUC 11x15.66=172.26 29 CORP NEON 4X18 APLICAT NOVELITE BUC 4x89=356 30 SIFON SCURGERE BUC 8x9=72
